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UCAD Roster 

Task Force Membership 

Name Designation Division Email 

Ahmet 
Palazoglu 

Council Chair UCD Ahmet.palazoglu@ucop.edu 

Susannah 
Scott 

Council Vice 
Chair 

UCSB Susannah.scott@ucop.edu 

Robert 
Brosnan 

Planning and 
Budget (UCPB) 
Chair 

UCD rjbrosnan@UCDAVIS.EDU 

James 
Weatherall 

Research 
Policy 
(UCORP) Chair 

UCI weatherj@UCI.EDU 

Partho Ghosh Coordinating 
Committee on 
Graduate 
Affairs (CCGA) 
Chair 

UCSD pghosh@UCSD.EDU 

Kristen 
Holmquist 

Affirmative 
Action, 
Diversity, and 
Equity 
(UCAADE) 
Chair 

UCB kholmquist@LAW.BERKELEY.EDU 

Karen Bales Faculty 
Welfare 
(UCFW) Chair 

UCD klbales@UCDAVIS.EDU 
 
 

Nael Abu-
Ghazaleh 

Academic 
Personnel 
(UCAP) Chair 

UCR nael.abughazaleh@UCR.EDU 

Matt 
McCarthy 

UCSC Division 
Chair 

UCSC mdmccar@UCSC.EDU 

Rebecca 
Plant 

UCSD Division 
Chair 

UCSD rplant@UCSD.EDU 
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Errol Lobo UCSF Division 
Chair 

UCSF errol.lobo@UCSF.EDU 

Kevin 
Mitchell 

UCM Division 
Chair 

UCM kmitchell@UCMERCED.EDU 

Kathy Bawn Immediate 
Past UCLA 
Chair 

UCLA kbawn@ucla.edu 

 

Task Force Staff Support 

Name Designation Division Email 

Michael 
LaBriola 

Systemwide 
Academic 
Senate 

UCOP Michael.LaBriola@ucop.edu 

 

 


